NAME OF PROJECT

DUST COLLECTOR PROJECT

RESIN PROJECT

SLP CCGT Power Plant PROJECT

NCP0113, 114, 128, 130, 134s

PROJECT (ABS,GL,DNV)

WATER HEATING SYSTEM
PROJECT

YANBU POWER AND
DESALINATION PLANT

NTP0137s PROJECT (DNV)

Premixing PROJECTT

PURIFICATION COLUMN PROJECT

BCCM PLANT PROJECT

FIXED BED REACTOR SYSTEM

MPPU PROJECT

A1 PROJECT

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
DRYING FACILITY

SUPERCONDUCTING FAULT

CURRENT LIMITER

BIOGAS ENERGY PROJECT

STEAM GENERATOR PROJECT

DESCRIPTION

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL / FRP VESSEL

AIR RESERVOIR

REACTOR / H/EX.

SILO/STRUCTURE

AIR RESERVOIR

VESSEL

TOWER/REACTOR

VESSEL

VESSEL (HIGH PRESSURE)

STACK/HEATER

FILTER

DRYER

VESSEL

VESSEL

HEATER

J-N20 PLANT EXPANSION PROJECT TOTAL EQUIPMENT

2Q DRHE 2

NAME OF PROJECT

O]

SRF LN2 SEPARATOR PROJECT

LP&HP HEATER

SUNNY PROJECT

RO-COMP.CALORIMETER
PROJECT

BAS-514H PROJECT

A PROJECT

REACTOR PROJECT

FFC MIXING SYSTEM PROJECT

DANYANG PLANT PROJECT
UK3 PROJECT

EDISON Il PROJECT

CP-2 LM-V PROJECT
TOTAL PIPING SYSTEM
REACTOR PROJECT

LN2 SEPARATOR PROJECT
FILTER HOUSING PROJECT
EDISON Il PROJECT

S PROJECT

E PROJECT

100,000 MTY PB2 PLANT
HANMI BIOPLANT PROJECT
UK3 PROJECT

50L PURIFICATION SYSTEM

zo m2HE

NAME OF PROJECT

C-PURIFICATION SYSTEM

oy

F

O]

HCDS SYNTHESIZER SYSTEM

HIGH EFFICENCY CYCLONE

SEPARATOR

YEOJU PLANT

DREAM PROJECT

RO-COMP.CALORI JECTION

SHIN-KORI NUCLEAR POWER

PLANT

J-N20 1800MTPY EXPANSION

CIRCULATING FLUIDIZED BED

BOILER 3 A2
A 3 A[2H
FOR PWER GENERATION

FLUID REACTOR

RESIDUE UPGRADING COMPLEX

BIO PLANT NO.2 FACTORY

STERILIZED INCUBATOR

NTS PROJECT

PRESSURIZATION CHAMBER

BIO KOMBINAT

PHEONIX

ERE LS
9|

KORENO KT-Z PROJECT

HASTELLOY REACTOR /H/EX.

IMPORT OOMMODITY(BIO)

FasVwWels 51 H0i X =t

HCDS EP FACILITIES PROJECT

REACTOR / CONDENSER

2O D2HE 2t

=

N

NAME OF PROJECT

PURIFICATION SYSTEM
SH Al AE

GAS PURIFIER & |7

Mot RES 02

PILOT SYSTEM

O]

DESCRIPTION

VESSEL (HIGH PRESSURE)

HEATER (LP&HP)

DRYER

VESSEL

H/EX.

REACTOR / VESSEL

REACTOR

VESSEL

VESSEL

BIO REACTOR

BIO REACTOR

CRT

PIPING

REACTOR

VESSEL (HIGH PRESSURE)

FILTER

BIO REACTOR

VESSEL / C.R.T/ H/EX.

REACTOR/ TOWER/VESSEL

REACTOR

BIO REACTOR

BIO REACTOR

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

VESSEL / HEX.

VESSEL

VESSEL

AIR HEADER

BIO REACTOR

VESSEL

VESSEL / TANK

H/EX.

TEST BED

TEST BED

VESSEL / TANK

BIO REACTOR

BIO REACTOR

VESSEL

TEST BED

REACTOR / H/EX.

BIO REACTOR

PILOT PLANT

REACTOR / H/EX.

REACTOR / H/EX.

REACTOR

VESSEL / SYSTEM

REACTOR / H/EX.

DESCRIPTION

VESSEL / PIPING

VESSEL

AUTOCLAVE

TOTAL

CLIENT

KORAIL

SAMSUNG TOTAL

SAMSUNG ENGINEERING

HANJIN HEAVY IND.&CON.

HANSEO CHEMICAL CO., LTD.

SALINE WATER CONVERSION
CORPORATION

HANJIN HEAVY IND.&CON.
OCI Special CO.,LTD.
SOULBRAIN Co.,Ltd.

SEAH BESTEEL

DAELIM IND.CO.,LTD.

STYROLUTION (Thailand) Co.,Ltd THAILAND

KPX Green Chemical Co.,Ltd.
CHEON-IL CHEMICAL
KIMM (2= 7| A &1 = 2)
UIJEONGBU CITY (2| HEA|)

KEPCO ENG'G&CONST.

WONIK MATERIALS

CLIENT

NIER (5 &2t8atet3)
BESAT POWER PLANT
SOLVAY

SAMSUNG

OcCl

ROSS EQUIP.

HANSEO CHEM.
DOOSAN

HANIL CEMENT CO.,LTD.
HITACHI

SAMSUNG BIOLOGICS
HUVIS

KGS

HANSEO CHEM.

NIER

ELCOM KOREA LIMITED
SAMSUNG BIOLOGICS
WONIK MATERIALS
DAELIM

DAELIM

HANMI PHARM CO.,LTD.
HITACHI

HANSOL CHEMICAL

CLIENT

DUKSAN UMT

DUKSAN UMT

HANWHA

HANIL CEMENT CO.,LTD.
POLUS

SAMSUNG
KHNP($H3 421 21Kt 21)

WONIK MATERIALS

ULSAN UNVERSITY

KAIST

S-OIL

HANMI PHARM

EL T ER PN
KUKDO CHEMICAL
SAMSUNG

GS CALTEX
CELLTRION
KIGAM(SH K| I KRl 81 7. 4)
KRICT(¢H=2f8t0i 1 2)
CHEMTROS

BIOZEEN

DS TECHOPIA

DK PHARM

CLIENT

DUKSAN UMT
LEADERS & GLOBAL
SAMSUNG

WONIK MATERIALS

SITE

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

PHIL-
SUBIC

KOREA

SAUDI

PHIL-SUBI
C

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

SITE

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

USA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

JAPAN

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

JAPAN

KOREA

SITE

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

INDIA

KOREA

KOREA

SITE

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

YEAR

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

YEAR

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

YEAR

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

YEAR

2018

2018

2018

2018



